GOLU KOKUDDE

GST.NO :

TAX - INVOICE

Rate

Taxable

value

S/M

15:16 hrs.

1.00 1  1107.007500132  1,230.0051  123.00MENS TROUSER  1255  1,230.00

1.00 2  1139.0583594L  1,199.0051  59.95MENS SHIRT  CITRUS  1,199.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

2.00

2246.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWO THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FORTY-SIX ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

182.95  2246.05Total  2429.00